
Community Associations – Contact List 
 
 

Community Association Contact  Address  Email 
 

      
 

Aberlour      
 

      
 

Archiestown Village Council Rhona Watt     rhonawatt@aol.com 
 

      
 

Cabrach Mr Martin Sheed     martin.sheed@btconnect.com 
 

      
 

Carron Mrs Linda Burgess     linda@burgess319307.wannadoo.co.uk 
 

      
 

Craigellachie Village Hall Mrs Brenda Cooper     bcooper@thecraig63.fsnet.co.uk 
 

      
 

Deskford & District Monica Wells     monicawells484@btinternet.com 
 

Community      
 

      
 

Drummuir (covered by Mr Fraser Morrison  2 Leanach Cottages   
 

Strathisla CC)   
Drummuir Keith AB56 5JD 

  
 

     
 

      
 

Dufftown & District Jim Nicol (Secretary)     nicol123@btinternet.com (secretary) 
 

 John Fleming (Chair)     
 

      
 

Edinkillie   No details at present  
 

      
 

Edinvillie Andrea Fuller     bobfuller@madasafish.com 
 

      
 

Garmouth & Kingston Mr D Mackay     briashouse@aol.com 
 

Amenities Association      
 

      
 

Grange (covered by Mrs Linda De Zilva     dezila1@tiscali.co.uk 
 

Strathisla CC)      
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Further list of Associations can be found by visiting the Moray Federation of Community Halls & Associations site:  
 http://www.morayvillagehalls.org.uk/ 
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Community Associations – Contact List 
 
 

Community Association Contact Address Email 
    

Portknockie Community Bob Croucher   rmcdram@talktalk.net 
Association    

    

Rothes Council Michelle Ness (Secretary)   michelle2382@btinternet.com 
    

Speymouth Hall Association Anita McDonald   anita.mcdonald123@btinternet.com 
    

Inchberry    secretaryIDCA@gmail.com 
    

Inveravon / Glenlivet John Shewan (Chair)   john@eskemore.co.uk 

 Tricia Lawson (Secretary)   tricialawson@me.com 
    

Kirkmichael / Tomintoul Sally Reid   mcleodreid@tiscali.co.uk 
    

Knockando Charles Alexander   chic60@btopenworld.com 
    

Lhanbryde Community Mrs Lisa Illston Lhanbryde Community  

Challenge  Centre  

  Robertson Road  

  Lhanbryde IV30 8QQ  
    

Newmill Community Joy Mann   joy.mann@btinternet.com 

Association (covered by    

Strathisla CC)    
    

Hopeman Mr Kenneth MacDonald   ken-macdonald@live.com 
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